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Gesamt

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

Münster Fabian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

Schmidt Christian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

Lenz Günther 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
1 1 1 1 1 5

1 1 1 1 1 1 6
1 1 1 1 1 5

Wille Alexander 1 1 1 1 1 5
1 1 1 1 4

1 1 1 1 4
1 1 1 1 1 5

1 1 1 1 4
1 1 1 1 4

1 1 1 1 4
1 1 1 3
1 1 2

Fischer Gabriel 1 1 1 3
1 1 1 3

1 1 1 3
1 1

Freitag Thomas 1 1
Geisel Lutz 1 1

1 1 2
1 1 2

1 1
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Strässer Udo
Gessler Christoper
Glietenberg Hans
Jäger Alfonso

Teiber Clemens
Fleissner von Zastrow Axel
Ramlow Michael

Knors Rainer

Diebels Andre
Stättmayer Florian
Ramlow Oliver
Gehrke Oliver

Brüderle Mike
Görg Andreas
Liebig Alexander
Bouc Roger
Zielke Simon
Bader Thorsten
Teiber Phlipp
Kuderna Tobias

Güniker Sebastian
Lechl Volker
Lämmermeier Helmut

Wierig Rolf
Tögel Andrew
Krilcic Damir



Senioren A – Tore
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Ergebnis 2:4 0:1 2 :2 3:0 2:7 0:X X:0 1:1 2:1 X:0 1:2 3:1 3:1 X:0 3:3 X:0 5:10 1:3 Gesamt

1 1 1 1 1 5
1 1 1 1 4

2 1 3
1 2 3

2 1 3
2 2

2 2
1 1

1 1
1 1

1 1
1 1

Eigentor 1 1

T
S

V
 G

ra
s

b
ru

n
n

/H
a

a
r

S
G

 T
h

a
lk

ir
c

h
e

n
/V

ic
to

ri
a

F
C

 F
a

n
s

a
n

e
ri

e
/T

e
u

to
n

ia

P
u

tz
b

ru
n

n
er

 S
V

F
C

 A
s

c
h

h
e

im

S
V

 D
o

rn
a

c
h

T
S

V
 A

s
s

li
n

g

T
S

V
 G

ra
s

b
ru

n
n

/H
aa

r

S
G

 E
b

er
s

b
er

g
/G

ra
fi

n
g

S
G

 T
h

al
k

ir
c

h
en

/V
ic

to
ri

a

F
C

 F
a

n
sa

n
e

ri
e

/T
e

u
to

n
ia

P
u

tz
b

ru
n

n
e

r 
S

V

F
C

 A
s

c
h

h
ei

m

S
V

 D
o

rn
a

c
h

Strässer Udo
Ramlow Michael
Glietenberg Hans
Tögel Andrew
Fleissner von Zastrow Axel
Gehrke Oliver
Güniker Sebastian
Brüderle Mike
Teiber Clemens
Stättmayer Florian
Knors Rainer
Jäger Alfonso



Senioren B – Spiele
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Gesamt

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15
Fischer Gabriel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

Moser Florian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

Förster Ulrich 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

Lenz Günther 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

1 1 1 1 4
1 1 1 1 1 5

1 1 1 1 1 5
Freitag Thomas 1 1 1 1 4

1 1 1 1 4
Hegel Bernd 1 1 1 1 4
Reichert Lenz 1 1 1 3

1 1 2
Schmid Josef 1 1 2

1 1 2
1 1
1 1

1 1
Berg Christian 1 1
Eder Stefan 1 1
Simon Robert 1 1
Mini Manfred 1 1

1 1
1 1
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Straub Florian

Ott Johann
Fürmetz Harald
Lämmermeier Helmut
Knors Rainer

Sassenbach Holger
van Renen Arno

Jost Alexander
Reichert Tilo

Ramlow Michael
Bouc Roger
Klinger Alexander
Ramlow Oliver

Friebel Christian

Amesmaier Peter

Lechl Volker
Nock Thomas
Orth Dieter
Pfeiffer Rainer

Frye Christian
Göggelmann Martin



Senioren B – Tore
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Ergebnis: 0:10 1:3 3:1 2:5 1:2 0:7 0:3 0:X 1:2 12:0 0:12 4:2 2:1 1:4 1:13 1:2 Gesamt:

1 4 1 6
1 1 2 1 5
1 1 2 4

1 1 1 1 4
1 1 2

Förster Ulrich 1 1 2
Lenz Günther 1 1

1 1
1 1
1 1

1 1
Eigentor 1 1
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Ramlow Michael
Straub Florian
Knors Rainer
Jost Alexander
Bouc Roger

Reichert Tilo
Fürmetz Harald
Sassenbach Holger
Lämmermeier Helmut
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